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BENTONVILLE

Bentonville Parks and Recreation Adult Soccer

Recreational League - FALL 2022 Schedule

All Games Played at Memorial Park @ 9:00pm

Rain Outs- Our rain out policy is stated below:
1st, 2nd & 3rd rain out- Make up games on an alternate night during the season
4th rain out- Do not make up

I - Rain Out

= Make up Game

1 Royal Milkers 6 Real Business 11 ProEvolution FC

2 Fanta Whip 7 Monterrey 12 Lumberjacks

3 Pudgy Penguins 8 LegendBoyzz

4 Platense Soccer Club 9 Mobile Recall Team

5 SAI 10 Mambas F. C.

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Field 8a 1v2 Field 8a 5v8 Field 8a 7v12
Field 8b 3v4a Field 8b 7v10 Field 8b Sv2
Field 10a 5v6 Field 10a 9v12 Field 10a 11v4
Field 10b 7v8 Field 10b 11v2 Field 10b 1ve
Field 11a 9v 10 Field 11a 1vd Field 11a 3v8
Field 11b 11v12 Field 11b 3v6 Field 11b 5v10

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Field 8a 11v6 Field 8a 3v12 Field 8a 9v8
Field 8b 1v8 Field 8b 5v2 Field 8b 11v10
Field 10a 3v10 Field 10a 7va Field 10a 1vi2
Field 10b 5v12 Field 10b 9v6 Field 10b 3v2
Field 11a 7v2 Field 11a 11v8 Field 11a 5v4
Field 11b 9v4 Field 11b 1v10 Field 11b 7v6

Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Field 8a 1v3
Field 8b 5v7
Field 10a 9v11
Field 10b 2va
Field 11a 6v8
Field 11b 10v12
Tournament Schedule
All #'s are based on final league standings (not team #)
PLAYOFFS QUARTER FINALS SEMI FINALS
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Field 8a Field 8a Field 8a
Field 8b Field 8b Field 8b
Field 11a Field 11a Field 11a
Field 11b Field 11b Field 11b
FINALS

Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Field 8a
Field 8b
Field 11a
Field 11b




